1. CONTRACT ID CODE : PAGE QF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
1 2

2, AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NC. (If applicable)
£00005 See Block 16C 2109209CT0042
8. ISSUED BY CODE a0 7. ADMINISTERED BY (f other than ltem 6} CODE 103
TSA Office of Acquisition TSA Infrastructure
601 S 12TH STREET 701 S 12TH STREET
ARLINGTON VA 22202 ARLINGTON VA 22202
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strest, county, State and ZIP Code) x 2A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Creative Computing Sclutions Incorporated
Attn: Naren Bewtra SB. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)
1901 Research Blvd, Ste 600
Rockville MD 208503292 «_|10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
HSHQDC-06-D-00044
HSTS503-07-J-CI0147
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
GODE 45193037 |FAmLWYCODE 04/26/2007
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDGMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
{FThe above numbered salicitation is amendad as set forth in Hem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Ulis extendad.  [lis not extendad.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amanded, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitled; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TQ BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGMATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEGTION OF YGQUR QFFER. Ifby
virtue of this amendment you desire o change an offer already submilted, such change may be mada by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes

reference to the solicitation and this amengment, and js recsived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. AGCOUNTING AND APPRCPRIATION DATA (I required)
See Schedule

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | 5 THiS CHANGE QRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: [Specify authorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NC. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropnation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THiS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQ FURSUANT TQ AUTHORITY GF
X FAR 52.217-8, Option to Extend Services

B. OTHER {Spedify type of modificafion and authority}

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Clis net, is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office.

4. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sechion headings, Including solicitalion/contract subject malfer where foasible.)

Tax ID Number: 52-1762242

DUNS Number: 005193037

The purpose of this modification, PG0005 to Task Order, HSTSG3-07-J-CT0147 is to provide
additicnal incremental funding in the amount of $75,000.00. and extend the period of
performance from November 26, 2008 to December 31, 2008.

Funding in the amount of $75,000.00 will be for three positions. including:
-8r. Consultant (to act as EA SME and DHS Liasion)

-Principal Enterprise Architect

-8r. Consultant

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and condilions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ¢hanged, remains unchanged and in full fores and effect.

15A. NAME ANE TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Doreen A. Williams
15B. CONTRACTORIQFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B8. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person Authorized o sign) (Signatura of Coniracting Cfficer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FCRM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE  OF
HSHQDC-06-D-00044 /HSTS03-07-J-CI0147/P00005 2 2

TR

CONTINUATION SHEET

NAME OF GFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Creative Computing Solutions Incorporated

FTEM NG SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYRUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(&) (B) (cr (D) (E) {F)

2. The contractor shall reference Contract Number
HTS503-07-J-CI0147 on all invoices submitted
during this performance pericd.

ALIL, OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

[1777777(7/77//END OF
MODIFICATION//////f4 /74 FAAAYS o % L oo ot

Period of Performance: 04/24/2007 to 12/31/2008

NSHN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




